ESORDIENTI C MASCHILI 2004/2005
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SAN MARINO 22 OTTOBRE 2011

9° PROVA RAGAZZI IN CORSA

Carlino Salvatore
Venturelli David
Antezza Eugenio
Roccato Riccardo
Fabbri Riccardo

2005
2004
2005
2005
2005

ESORDIENTI C FEMMINILI 2004/2005
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ESORDIENTI B MASCHILI 2002/2003
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Debbia Sara
Assenza Alessia
Fiorentini Giada
Luppi Valentina
Roccato Angelica

Fiorentini Federico
Orlandi Marco
Magotti Simone
Piccinini Mirco
Veratti Enrico
Luppi Simone
Melotti Matteo

2004
2004
2005
2005
2005

2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2002
2002

ESORDIENTI B FEMMINILI 2002/2003
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ESORDIENTI A MASCHILI 2002/2003
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Carlino Valentina
Antezza Serena
Calanca Matilde
Rossi Chiara Desiré
Malavolti Eleonora
Begliardi llaria

Polverelli Lorenzo
Venturelli Andrea
Carlini Alessandro
Pongiluppi Matteo
Mizzi Enrico
Bonini Luca

2003
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001

MADONNINA

MDS

PICO RUNNERS
MADONNINA

POL. NONANTOLA

G.S. ROCCA
G.S. ROCCA
UISP MODENA
LA PATRIA
MADONNINA

UISP MODENA

LA PATRIA

MDS

POL. NONANTOLA
POL. NONANTOLA
LA PATRIA

POL. NONANTOLA

MADONNINA

PICO RUNNERS
ATL. S. FELICE
UISP REGGIO E.
POL. NONANTOLA
NUVOLATO

CERAMICA IMOLA
MDS

RCM

SAN MARINESE
SAN MARINESE
LA GUGLIA

UISP
UISP

UISP
UISP

UISP

UISP
UISP
UISP

UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP

UISP

UISP
UISP
UISP

UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP



RAGAZZE 1998/1999

1  Luppi Giorgia
2 Carlino Giada
3 Debbia Martina

RAGAZZ| 1998/1999

Gualdi Fabrizio
Perini Stefano
Mantovani Mattia
Reggiani Alex
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CADETTI 1996/1997

Trenti Andrea
Ceccarini Marco
Abbas Hasnain
Fracascia Riccardo
Cassanelli Emanuele
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CADETTE 1996/1997

1 Venturelli Monica

1998
1999
1999

1998
1999
1999
1999

1996
1996
1996
1997
1997

1997

LA PATRIA
MADONNINA
LA ROCCA

POL. NONANTOLA
LOLLI AUTO
CORRADINI

POD. MIRANDOLESI

RCM CASINALBO
UISP MODENA

LA PATRIA

POL. NONANTOLA
LA PATRIA

RCM CASINALBO

UISP
UISP

UISP
UISP

UISP

UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP

UISP
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